The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MISSFITS ROBOTICS 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled
2025-04-01
2025-04-01
2025-04-02
2025-04-07
2025-04-14
2025-04-21
2025-04-23
2025-04-28
2025-04-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
MCMASTER-C
AndyMark
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/31 to 4/6
Donation from Drew Gross
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/14 to 4/20
GOOGLE *Google One
EBR lunch
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $677.66. DEPOSITED: $1,500.00.

ID

txn zVHo2q4
txn R2HVaAl
txn EyHwPBk
txn 66HApQG
txn BZH04Bm
txn EyHWVBA
txn BZHOgyr
txn yXHYpJZ

Amount

-$76.41
-$11.87
-$35.00
$1,500.00
-$105.00
-$16.99
-$393.32
-$39.07

Balance
$1,054.93
$978.52
$966.65
$931.65
$2,431.65
$2,326.65
$2,309.66
$1,916.34
$1,877.27
$1,877.27

Missfits Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Missfits Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




