

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MISSFITS ROBOTICS 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,054.93
2025-04-01	MCMASTER-C	$txn_zVHo2q4$	-\$76.41	\$978.52
2025-04-02	AndyMark	$txn_R2HVaAl$	-\$11.87	\$966.65
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/31 to 4/6	txn_EyHwPBk	-\$35.00	\$931.65
2025-04-14	Donation from Drew Gross	$txn_66HApQG$	\$1,500.00	\$2,431.65
2025-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/14 to 4/20	$txn_BZH04Bm$	-\$105.00	\$2,326.65
2025-04-23	GOOGLE *Google One	$txn_EyHwVBA$	-\$16.99	\$2,309.66
2025-04-28	EBR lunch	txn_BZH0gyr	-\$393.32	\$1,916.34
2025-04-29	Amazon	$txn_yXHYpJZ$	-\$39.07	\$1,877.27
	WITHDRAWN: \$677.66. DEPOSITED: \$1,500.00.			\$1,877.27

 $\it Missfits~Robotics$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $\it Missfits~Robotics$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.